Samford State School Prep Independent Booklist 2024

Quantity

Packaging &
Freight:
Scheme

Book Pack
Total:

Total Levy:

Administration:

Resource

Staedtler Norris Propelling Crayons 12's

Faber Castell Colour Pencils Triangular
Junior Grip 10's

Lead Black Junior Triangular Grip Pencils

Staedtler Lumocolor Whiteboard Marker
Black

Staedtler Lumocolor Whiteboard Marker
Blue

FABER Castell Connector Pens Asstd 18
Pack

Artline 210 Medium 0.6 Black Pens
Exercise Book Tudor Red A4 25mm 48pg
Visual Arts Diary Micador A4 100gsm 120pg
Scrapbook Olympic Arctic Adventure 96pg
80 gsm

Half Scrapbook Minisaurus 168mm x 240mm
A4 Clip folder

A3 Sovereign Folder 20 Pocket Clear

Bostik Blu Glue Sticks 359

Teachables Mini Whiteboard 25 x 30 cm

Mini White Board Eraser ME333

Multipurpose Zipper Pouch Hme Wrk A4
Reflex Ream of Photocopy Paper White
A4 250 sheets 90GSM Quality

Quill A4 Coloured Cover Paper
Assorted Colours 125GSM 250 sheets

Approximate Collection/Delivery Fee

Participants Only

Including Admin Fee (Participants only)

Shared Classroom and Digital Resources

Total: Book Pack and Levy

SRS Bulk Discount Price

$0.00

$15.00
Participants
$75.85

$92.00
$167.85

Non-Participants must purchase brand named items listed for quality and consistency.
All students will be invoiced for items indicated in red regardless of participation status in the scheme.
(shared classroom resources and digital resources totals)
For non- participants, in addition to the Classroom Consumables list which you have chosen to supply for
your student/s, your 2024 class teacher will email you with a request to supply additional student
resources from the classroom consumable resource list if required, that are automatically supplied to all

SRS participants.

REQUIRED ITEMS NOT INCLUDED IN SRS:
(Larger items which are personal or might be used over a number of years.)
1 Library Bag (Available from Uniform Shop)
Further Items may be advised by your classroom teacher in 2024.

Recommended Retail Price

$6.30
$8.55
$3.40
$8.35
$8.35
$6.89
11.55
$5.10
$8.25
$9.90
1.80
4.89
$11.50
$13.45
$7.65

$4.75
$6.55

$8.60

$24.95

$10.00

Non- participants
$162.24

$ 92.00
$254.24

All Student Resource Scheme payments are to be completed by Week 6 Term 1 2024 OR an approved payment plan in place.




