## Samford State School Prep Independent Booklist 2024

Quantity	Resource	SRS Bulk Discount Price	Recommended Retail Price
1	Staedtler Norris Propelling Crayons 12's		\$6.30
1	Faber Castell Colour Pencils Triangular		ψ0.50
1	Junior Grip 10's		\$8.55
4	Lead Black Junior Triangular Grip Pencils		\$3.40
2	Staedtler Lumocolor Whiteboard Marker Black		\$8.35
2	Staedtler Lumocolor Whiteboard Marker Blue		\$8.35
1	FABER Castell Connector Pens Asstd 18 Pack		\$6.89
2	Artline 210 Medium 0.6 Black Pens		11.55
3	Exercise Book Tudor Red A4 25mm 48pg		\$5.10
1	Visual Arts Diary Micador A4 100gsm 120pg		\$8.25
3	Scrapbook Olympic Arctic Adventure 96pg 80 gsm		\$9.90
1	Half Scrapbook Minisaurus 168mm x 240mm		1.80
1	A4 Clip folder		4.89
1	A3 Sovereign Folder 20 Pocket Clear		\$11.50
5	Bostik Blu Glue Sticks 35g		\$13.45
1	Teachables Mini Whiteboard 25 x 30 cm		\$7.65
1	Mini White Board Eraser ME333		\$4.75
1	Multipurpose Zipper Pouch Hme Wrk A4		\$6.55
1	Reflex Ream of Photocopy Paper White A4 250 sheets 90GSM Quality		\$8.60
1	Quill A4 Coloured Cover Paper Assorted Colours 125GSM 250 sheets		\$24.95
Packaging & Freight:	Approximate Collection/Delivery Fee	\$0.00	\$10.00
Scheme Administration:	Participants Only	\$15.00	
Book Pack Total:	Including Admin Fee (Participants only)	Participants \$75.85	Non- participants \$162.24
Total Levy:	Shared Classroom and Digital Resources	\$92.00	\$ 92.00
Total: Book Pack an		\$167.85	\$254.24

All students will be invoiced for items indicated in red regardless of participation status in the scheme. (shared classroom resources and digital resources totals)

For non- participants, in addition to the Classroom Consumables list which you have chosen to supply for your student/s, your 2024 class teacher will email you with a request to supply additional student resources from the classroom consumable resource list if required, that are automatically supplied to all SRS participants.

## **REQUIRED ITEMS NOT INCLUDED IN SRS:**

(Larger items which are personal or might be used over a number of years.)

1 Library Bag (Available from Uniform Shop)

Further Items may be advised by your classroom teacher in 2024.

Non-Participants must purchase brand named items listed for quality and consistency.